
PURCHASE YOUR PACKAGE
Before October 31st2024 SEASON TICKET SCHEDULE High-A Affiliate of the

Milwaukee Brewers®

Wisconsin Timber Ra�lers

TIMBERRATTLERS.COM • (920) 7334152

BANG FOR YOUR BUCK

CRAFT BREWS & BRATS FIREWORKS

GIVEAWAYS

Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$85
$108
$160
$230
$600

7-GAME THURSDAY NIGHTS

SOUVENIR OFFICE ESCAPE

10-GAME BANG FOR YOUR BUCK

BOBBLEHEAD FIREWORKS

Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$120
$150
$210
$325
$840

33 HOME GAMESHALF SEASON
Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$385
$460
$675
$975

$2,500

66 HOME GAMESFULL SEASON
Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$650
$825

$1,225
$1,725
$4,450

Package price includes sales tax.

RECEIVE THE EXCLUSIVE 2024 
SEASON TICKET HOLDER JERSEY!
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